Meziokresni prebor CB-CK

TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B
Kuzelky Borovany C
Kuzelky Borovany B

TJ Sokol Sobénov C

TJ Sokol Sobénov B

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C

Zpravodaj ¢.13

- Kuzelky Borovany A

- VOLNO

Tabulka:
1. TJ Sokol Sobénov B 13
2. Kuzelky Borovany A 14
3. TJ Sokol Sobénov C 13
4. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg&jovice B 14
5. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 13
6. TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 13
7. TINovaVesuC.B.B 14
8. TJNovaVesuC.B.C 13
9. TIJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C 13
10. Kuzelky Borovany B 13
11. Kuzelky Borovany C 13

NejblizSi zapasy:
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TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budg&jovice B

TJ Nova Vesu C. B. B
TJ Nova Vesu C.B.C

1:7 2266-2373

55:25  2076-2050
15:6,5 2203-2269
0:0 0-0

88,0:16,0
85,5:26,5
72,5:31,5
66,5:45,5
58,0:46,0
54,5:49,5
45,5:66,5
35,0:69,0
29,5:74,5
26,0:78,0
23,0:81,0

7:1 2418-2215
6:2 2294-2160

118,5:37,5
117,0:51,0
99,5:56,5
100,5:67,5
100,0:56,0
84,0:72,0
80,5:87,5
53,5:102,5
54,0:102,0
47,0:109,0
51,5:104,5

2418
2424
2346
2298
2291
2305
2282
2170
2191
2088
2121

(5:7)
(7:5)
(3:9)
(0:0)
(9:3)
(8:4)

26
25
20
17
14
14

-
oo o

02.02.
01.02.
30.01.
03.02.
01.02.
02.02.

06.02.17 po 17:00
07.02.17 Gt 17:00
08.02.17 st 17:00
09.02.17 & 17:00
09.02.17 & 17:00
09.02.17 & 17:30

Kuzelky Borovany A - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C
TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C - T Spartak Trhové Sviny B

TJ Nova Ves u C\v; B. C - TJ Sokol Sobénov B
TJ Nova Ves u C. B. B - TJ Sokol Sobénov C

VOLNO - Kuzelky Borovany B
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice B - Kuzelky Borovany C



TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny B 2266 1:7 2373 Kuzelky Borovany A
(5:7)
VOTRUBA Jan 361 02 395 VACLAYV Ondok
ROJDL Stanislav 379 1:1 416 BLAHA Frantisek
ROJDL Marek 407 02 433 JIRKAL Karel
SVEPES Bohuslav 361 1:1 370 ALDORF Lukas
SVEPES Jif 369 1:1 398 MALOVANY Jifi
TROUP Ludék 389 2:0 361 TROSTL Jiti
rozhod¢&i: SVOBODA Josef
divaku: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:15
Kuzelky Borovany C 2076 5,5:2,5 2050 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny C
(7:5)
SPULKA Josef 346 1:1 346 CISAR Ales
PLACHY Vladimir 361 2.0 303 KROUPA Bedtich
JANOCH Jiti 351 2.0 324 KRIHA Vlastimil
SIEBENBRUNNER Cestmir 363 11 367 KOPTOVA Zuzana
FRDLIKOVA ngroslava 303 0:2 362 KROUI:OYA ngriela
MALIK Josef 352 1:1 348 VANDELIKOVA Eva
rozhod¢éi: JANOCH Jiti
divaku: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:18
Kuzelky Borovany B 2203 1,5:6,5 2269 TJ Dynamo C. Budé&jovice B
(3:9)
DVORAKOVA Katefina 372 0:2 391 VASEK Radim
BICEROVA Vladimira 344 02 385 ONDRICH Vit
KOUBOVA Martina 380 1:1 389 MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
TROSTL Viclav 356 1:1 356 HOMOLKA Jan
STODOLOVSKY Frantisek 385 0:2 405 KUMMELOVA Milena
DVORAK Petr 366 1:1 343 VASEK Toméas
rozhodé&i: MALOVANY Jifi
divaku: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:16
TJ Sokol Sobénov C 0 0:0 0 VOLNO
(0:0)




TJ Sokol SobénovB 2418 7:1 2215 TJNovaVesuC.B.B
(9:3)
RYBAR Pavel 392 1:1 379 PROCHAZKA Lubomir
SEDIVY Bohuslav 389 1:1 380 BEDNAR Milan
CABELOVA Markéta ml. 404  1:1 406 CHURAVY Milan
SEDIVY Josef st. 421 2.0 385 VAVRA Frantisek
SEDIVY Josef ml. 386 2.0 325 STROPEK Bohuslav
CURDA Pavel 426  2:0 340 JARATHOVA Kvéta
rozhod¢i: SYSEL Josef
divaka: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:30
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady C 2294 6:2 2160 TJNovaVesuC.B.C
(8:4)
SILMBROD Vaclav 356 1:1 380 BARTOS Roman
KRIHA Vojtéch 372 2.0 320 TLAPA Petr
HAMERNIK Petr 368 02 387 JACKOV Jan
KRIHOVA Romana 396 2:0 333 KRUCKY Pavel
KRIHA Pavel 394 11 366 JESENICOVA Véra
TOMASEK Libor 408 2:0 374 TESAROVA Véclava
rozhod&i: SLADKY Stanislav
divaka: 7
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>
Poradi jednotlivci:
jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. JIRKAL Karel Borovany A A 4449 2979 1470 17 5/5  (481)
2. SEDIVY Kamil Sobénov C C 431,4 2937 1377 50 4/5 (451)
3. GRZNARIK Roman Sobénov B B 4155 2869 1286 74 5/6 (449)
4. KULHANOVA Jaroslava Sobénov C C 412,3 286,7 1256 48 5/5 (460)
5. BLAHA Frantisek Borovany A A 412,2 2889 1233 74 5/5 (428)
6. TROUP Josef T.Sviny BB 411,8 2855 1263 7,2 6/6  (450)
7. SEDIVY Josef st. Sobénov B B 4115 2887 1229 56 6/6  (443)
8. VASEK Radim Dynamo B B 409,3 2810 1283 57 4/6  (430)
9. JESENIC Martin N.VesCC 4058 2838 1220 7.8 4/6  (456)
10. CABELOVA Markéta ml. Sobénov B B 4055 2881 1174 79 6/6  (443)
11. CHURAVY Milan N. Ves B B 4034 2791 1243 6,8 5/5  (443)
12. SEDIVY Bohuslav Sobénov B B 4033 2870 1163 88 6/6  (444)
13. SVEPES Jii T.Sviny BB 401,8 2774 1244 81 6/6  (450)
14. KAZDA Ladislav T.SvinyCC 401,3 2827 1186 84 4/4  (420)
15. MALOVANY Jiti Borovany A A 399,6 282,00 1176 96 4/5  (432)
16. CUTKOVA Olga Sobénov C C 3990 2779 1211 79 5/5  (431)
17. CURDA Pavel Sobénov B B 3985 2779 1206 91 6/6  (438)
18. TROSTL Jiti Borovany A A 3983 2729 1254 83 5/5  (430)
19. ALDORF Lukas Borovany A A 397,7 2779 1198 91 4/5 (437)
20. KOTNAUER Lukas Dynamo B B 3969 2839 1130 100 4/6  (457)
21. VACLAV Ondok Borovany A A 3969 2839 1130 82 5/5  (429)
22. SVABOVA Eva N.Ves BB 3965 2741 1224 83 4/5  (429)
23. ONDRICH Vit Dynamo B B 3960 2742 1218 88 6/6  (443)
24. SEDIVY Josef ml. Sobénov B B 3940 2804 1137 100 6/6  (416)
25. SEDIVA Gabriela Sobénov C C 3933 2831 1102 10,8 5/5  (424)
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ROJDL Marek

KRIHA Vojtéch
KRIHOVA Romana
BEDNAR Milan
KRIHOVA Tereza
SIMKOVA Jitka
JACKOV Jan

KRIHA Pavel
KUMMELOVA Milena
TROUP Ludék
MLEZIVOVA Stanislava
SOUKUP Jindfich
HAMERNIK Petr
PROCHAZKA Lubomir
VAVRA Frantisek
KOPTOVA Zuzana
KANDERA Michal
TROSTL Vaclav
CURDOVA Ludmila
PLACHY Vladimir
LOULOVA Alice
CISAR Ales
VANDELIKOVA Eva
ROJDL Stanislav
STODOLOVSKY Jan
JARATHOVA Kvéta
KROUPOVA Gabriela
BARTOS Roman
DVORAKOVA Katefina
SPULKA Josef
KRTKOVA Jifina
TESAROVA Viclava
STROPEK Bohuslav

SIEBENBRUNNER Cestmir

SILMBROD Viaclav
DVORAK Petr
SMUCR Pavel
BICHA Petr
KRATOCHVIL Zdengk
JANOCH Jiti
TOMASEK Martin
ALDORFOVA Lenka
VOTRUBA Jan
KOUBOVA Martina
KROUPA Bedfich
MALIK Josef
JESENICOVA Véra
KRIHA Vlastimil
BICEROVA Vladimira
KRUCKY Pavel
TOMASEK Libor
HOMOLKA Jan
KRIHA Tomas
HAVEL Radim
VASEK Jan

RYBAR Pavel
KOVAR Tomas

T.SvinyBB
N. Hrady C C
N. Hrady C C
N.VesB B
N. Hrady C C
Borovany A A
N.VesCC

N. Hrady C C
Dynamo B B
T.SvinyBB
Dynamo B B
Borovany A A
N. Hrady C C
N.VesB B
N.VesB B
T.SvinyCC
N. Hrady C C
Borovany B B
Sobénov C C
Borovany C C
Sobénov C C
T.SvinyCC
T.SvinyCC
T.Sviny BB
T.SvinyBB
N.VesB B
T.SvinyCC
N.VesCC
Borovany B B
Borovany C C
Sobénov C C
N.VesCC

N. VesB B
Borovany C C
N. Hrady C C
Borovany B B
Dynamo B B
Borovany B B
Dynamo B B
Borovany C C
Borovany C C
Borovany C C
T.Sviny BB
Borovany B B
T.SvinyCC
Borovany C C
N.VesCC
T.SvinyCC
Borovany B B
N.VesCC

N. Hrady C C
Dynamo B B
N. Hrady C C
N.VesCC
Dynamo B B
Sobénov B B
N.VesB B

392,3
390,8
390,0
389,4
388,3
387,1
385,4
384,3
383,8
382,3
380,6
380,3
380,3
377,4
375,8
373,6
373,6
371,6
3710
370,5
369,2
369,2
368,5
367,0
363,5
363,0
360,9
360,7
360,6
358,3
358,2
357,9
357,7
357,6
355,8
355,0
354,1
353,7
353,4
352,3
350,6
347,8
347,7
346,4
341,6
340,5
336,7
330,8
328,2
3251
409,3
396,2
394,9
389,7
389,0
386,3
385,0

276,6
277,5
270,1
277,0
272,8
272,0
270,5
278,0
271,2
277,4
266,5
268,0
271,0
276,5
269,6
269,2
262,8
266,1
267,8
264,0
267,8
262,1
268,6
261,2
259,4
262,7
257,3
257,8
257,8
251,8
258,5
268,6
261,8
261,8
261,0
263,3
252,7
2531
245,0
254,4
263,7
2413
251,0
254,6
252,0
254,4
248,8
240,3
238,8
243,3
281,7
284,7
276,2
276,5
268,5
270,3
2740

115,7
113,3
119,8
112,5
1154
1151
114,9
106,4
112,6
104,9
114,0
112,3
109,3
100,9
106,2
104,4
110,8
105,5
103,2
106,5
101,4
107,0

99,9
105,8
104,2
100,3
103,6
102,9
102,8
106,5

99,7

89,3

95,9

95,8

94,8

91,7
101,4
100,6
108,4

97,9

86,9
106,5

96,7

91,7

89,6

86,1

87,9

90,5

89,4

81,8
127,7
111,6
118,8
113,2
120,5
116,0
111,0

6,7
10,3

8,9

9,9
11,0

9,9

9,4

9,0
11,8
12,1

9,6

9,2

9,6
12,2
12,4
12,6
10,6
14,4
13,3
11,7
11,0
12,0
12,4
12,0
12,4
14,5
12,5
12,7
11,9
12,1
12,8
13,8
13,3
14,8
14,0
14,2
10,9
12,3
11,0
13,9
13,8
15,0
13,4
16,0
15,1
15,6
16,7
17,7
16,7
20,6

7,7

8,7

7,5

9,8
11,5
12,0
11,0

6/6
5/6
5/6
5/5
5/6
415
6/6
5/6
5/6
6/6
6/6
415
416
5/5
415
414
5/6
6/6
5/5
414
415
414
414
5/6
416
5/5
414
6/6
416
3/4
415
6/6
415
414
5/6
5/6
6/6
5/6
416
414
3/4
3/4
5/6
6/6
414
414
6/6
3/4
6/6
5/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
2/6
1/6
1/5



STODOLOVSKY Frantisek

SYSEL Josef
GRZNARIKOVA Jitka
FOJTA Josef

SVEPES Bohuslav
KANDERA Michal
GAZAK Antonin
VASEK Tomés
BEDNARIK Stanislav
BICHA Jan

VASICEK Frantigek
BICERA Miroslav
TLAPA Petr
FRDLIKOVA Jaroslava

Borovany B B
Sobénov B B
Sobénov C C
N.VesCC
T.Sviny BB
N. Hrady C C
N. Hrady C C
Dynamo B B
Dynamo B B
Borovany B B
N.Ves BB
Borovany B B
N.VesCC
Borovany C C

376,0
372,0
365,0
363,7
361,0
355,0
352,0
343,0
336,5
335,2
332,0
313,7
313,55
309,3

271,5
257,0
272,0
262,5
260,0
253,0
276,0
2440
253,2
246,0
254,0
228,8
240,0
236,8

104,5
115,0
93,0
101,2
101,0
102,0
76,0
99,0
83,3
89,2
78,0
84,8
73,5
72,5

11,5
12,0
16,0
12,7

9,0
12,5
19,0
15,0
14,3
18,3
16,0
19,8
20,5
20,8

1/6
1/6
1/5
2/6
1/6
2/6
1/6
1/6
3/6
3/6
1/5
3/6
2/6
1/4

(385)
(372)
(365)
(408)
(361)
(363)
(352)
(343)
(351)
(392)
(332)
(346)
(320)
(348)



